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Monday 24th November 2025

After School Clubs — Spring Term Update

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find attached the new list of clubs for the spring term starting in January. The clubs will be
available to pay for on Tuesday 2"* December from 8pm onwards in the trips section of ParentPay.
Please be aware that when you are paying for an after school club it is for the full term not half a term
and that after school clubs will now commence from the first week of term.

e We are pleased to introduce new clubs for the spring term. The new clubs are: Y5/6 Hockey and
Y3/4 Badminton.

e Cross Country Club is available on a Wednesday only for the children who run on Saturdays as
the club is designed to support the children who take part in the Saturday event. If you join cross
country club and don’t participate in the weekend events you may be asked to leave the club.

If your child is not attending an after-school club on their chosen day, please contact the school office.
Please be aware that refunds are not available for after school clubs. If you miss out on a place for an
after-school club, please email enquiries to be placed on the waiting list as soon as possible. By being
placed on the waiting list, you are given first priority for the club the following term.

Kind Regards,
Dylan Wright

Extended Schools Co-ordinator.
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Please see below the schedule of clubs starting W/C 5t January:

Day

Name of
club

Year
group

Start
date

End
date

No of
weeks

Cost

Location, collection and
end time

Monday

Netball

Y3/4

5/1

23/3

11

£55

Held on the back yard.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Monday

Girls
Evosoccer

Y5/6

5/1

23/3

11

£82.50

Held on the field or front
yard.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Monday

Arts and
Crafts

All

5/1

23/3

11

£77

Held in Y5CB.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30 pm.

Tuesday

EvoSoccer

Y5/6

6/1

24/3

11

£82.50

Play on the field or front
yard.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Tuesday

Model
Making

All

6/1

24/3

11

£77

Held in Y5P.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Tuesday

Badminton

Y3/4

6/1

24/3

11

£55

Held in the hall or back
yard.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Wednesday

Cross
Country

All

7/1

25/3

11

£55

Held in Ecclesall Woods or
the field.
Collect from the Canopy at
4.30pm.

Wednesday

Gardening

All

7/1

25/3

11

£55

Held in Marjorie’s Garden,
meet at The Quad.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Wednesday

Sewing

All

7/1

25/3

11

£77

Held in Y5L.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Thursday

Girls
EvoSoccer

Y3/4

8/1

26/3

11

£82.50

Held on the field or front
yard.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.

Thursday

Baking

All

8/1

26/3

11

£77

Held in the Noodlepot.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm

Thursday

Hockey

Y5/6

8/1

26/3

11

£55

Held in the hall or back
yard.

Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30pm.




Friday EvoSoccer Y3/4 9/1 27/3 11 £82.50 | Held on the field or front
yard.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30 pm.
Friday RuggerEds All 9/1 27/3 11 £82.50 | Held on the field or front
yard.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30 pm.
Friday Netball Y5/6 9/1 27/3 11 £55 Held on the back yard.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:30 pm
Friday Gymnastics All 9/1 27/3 11 £66 Held in the hall.
Collect from the Flexible
Field at 4:45pm
Changing rooms for clubs in the autumn term:
Monday: Tuesday: Wednesday: Thursday: Friday:
Y3/4 Netball: Y5/6 Evosoccer: Cross Country: Y3/4 Girls Y5/6 Netball:
Evosoccer:
Girls: Y3T Boys: Y6W Girls: Y3J Girls: Y6P
Y3T
Boys: Y3J Girls: The Booster | Boys: Y3F Boys: Y6BC
Room
Y5/6 Girls Y3/4 Badminton: Y5/6 Hockey: Gymnastics:
Evosoccer:
Boys: Y3F Boys: Y6BC Girls: Y5CB
Y6P
Girls: Y3)J Girls: Y6P Boys: Y5P
RuggerEds and
Y3/4 Evosoccer:
Boys: Y3T
Girls: Y3J
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