

Dobcroft Junior School

Headteacher - Nicola Sexton (Mon – Thurs) Sheree Doyle (Fri) (headteacher@dobcroftiun.sheffield.sch.uk)

Chair of Governors – Katherine Oglesby (chair@dobcroft-jun.sheffield.sch.uk)

Address: Pingle Road, Sheffield, S7 2LN

Telephone: (0114) 236 8075

Websites www.dobcroft-jun.sheffield.sch.uk **Emails** enquiries@dobcroft-jun.sheffield.sch.uk

Teacher emails: teachers@dobcroft-iun.sheffield.sch.uk

Monday 24th November 2025

After School Clubs - Spring Term Update

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find attached the new list of clubs for the spring term starting in January. The clubs will be available to pay for on Tuesday 2nd December from 8pm onwards in the trips section of ParentPay. Please be aware that when you are paying for an after school club it is for the full term not half a term and that after school clubs will now commence from the first week of term.

- We are pleased to introduce new clubs for the spring term. The new clubs are: Y5/6 Hockey and Y3/4 Badminton.
- Cross Country Club is available on a Wednesday only for the children who run on Saturdays as the club is designed to support the children who take part in the Saturday event. If you join cross country club and don't participate in the weekend events you may be asked to leave the club.

If your child is not attending an after-school club on their chosen day, please contact the school office. Please be aware that refunds are not available for after school clubs. If you miss out on a place for an after-school club, please email enquiries to be placed on the waiting list as soon as possible. By being placed on the waiting list, you are given first priority for the club the following term.

Kind Regards,

Dylan Wright

Extended Schools Co-ordinator.

Please see below the schedule of clubs starting W/C 5th January:

Day	Name of club	Year group	Start date	End date	No of weeks	Cost	Location, collection and end time
Monday	Netball	Y3/4	5/1	23/3	11	£55	Held on the back yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Monday	Girls Evosoccer	Y5/6	5/1	23/3	11	£82.50	Held on the field or front yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Monday	Arts and Crafts	All	5/1	23/3	11	£77	Held in Y5CB. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30 pm.
Tuesday	EvoSoccer	Y5/6	6/1	24/3	11	£82.50	Play on the field or front yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Tuesday	Model Making	All	6/1	24/3	11	£77	Held in Y5P. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Tuesday	Badminton	Y3/4	6/1	24/3	11	£55	Held in the hall or back yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Wednesday	Cross Country	All	7/1	25/3	11	£55	Held in Ecclesall Woods or the field. Collect from the Canopy at 4.30pm.
Wednesday	Gardening	All	7/1	25/3	11	£55	Held in Marjorie's Garden, meet at The Quad. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Wednesday	Sewing	All	7/1	25/3	11	£77	Held in Y5L. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Thursday	Girls EvoSoccer	Y3/4	8/1	26/3	11	£82.50	Held on the field or front yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.
Thursday	Baking	All	8/1	26/3	11	£77	Held in the Noodlepot. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm
Thursday	Hockey	Y5/6	8/1	26/3	11	£55	Held in the hall or back yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30pm.

Friday	EvoSoccer	Y3/4	9/1	27/3	11	£82.50	Held on the field or front yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30 pm.
Friday	RuggerEds	All	9/1	27/3	11	£82.50	Held on the field or front yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30 pm.
Friday	Netball	Y5/6	9/1	27/3	11	£55	Held on the back yard. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:30 pm
Friday	Gymnastics	All	9/1	27/3	11	£66	Held in the hall. Collect from the Flexible Field at 4:45pm

Changing rooms for clubs in the autumn term:

Monday:	Tuesday:	Wednesday:	Thursday:	Friday:
Y3/4 Netball:	Y5/6 Evosoccer:	Cross Country:	Y3/4 Girls	Y5/6 Netball:
			Evosoccer:	
Girls: Y3T	Boys: Y6W	Girls: Y3J		Girls: Y6P
			Y3T	
Boys: Y3J	Girls: The Booster	Boys: Y3F		Boys: Y6BC
	Room			
Y5/6 Girls	Y3/4 Badminton:		Y5/6 Hockey:	Gymnastics:
Evosoccer:				
	Boys: Y3F		Boys: Y6BC	Girls: Y5CB
Y6P				
	Girls: Y3J		Girls: Y6P	Boys: Y5P
				RuggerEds and
				Y3/4 Evosoccer:
				Boys: Y3T
				Girls: Y3J











